DELHI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Certificated Management Annual Salary Schedule
2023-2024

Tentative 8.22% COLA

Senior Director of Educational Services
High School Principal

Middle School Principal (a)

Elementary Principal (w/SDC) (a)
Elementary Principal (a)

High School Associate Principal

Dean of Students

Learning Coordinator

Director of Expanded Learning Programs
Director of Student Programs

Director of Student Services

Director Special Education

Coordinator

Program Specialist

Director of Human Resources

(a) Elementary and Middle School with more than 21 regular/SDC classrooms get and additional 1%
(b) Column D Placement Occurs when the Employee Enters their 7th Year in Management at Delhi USD
Certificated Management receives $12,000 toward their health benefit package

Days

220
210
205
205
205
205
190
190
220
220
220
220
200
190
225

179242
182626
161005
161005
159943
155697
137745
137745
171647
171647
171647
171647
144995
137745
175547

182826
186048
164225
164225
163142
158811
140500
140500
175079
175079
175079
175079
147895
140500
179058

186483
189539
167509
167509
166404
161987
143311
143311
178581
178581
178581
178581
150853
143311
182639

191483
194539
172509
172509
171404
166987
148311
148311
183581
183581
183581
183581
155853
148311
187639



