DELHI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Certificated Management Annual Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Tentative 8.22% COLA

	Days	Α	В	С	D	
Senior Director of Educational Services		220	179242	182826	186483	191483
High School Principal		210	182626	186048	189539	194539
Middle School Principal (a)		205	161005	164225	167509	172509
Elementary Principal (w/SDC) (a)		205	161005	164225	167509	172509
Elementary Principal (a)		205	159943	163142	166404	171404
High School Associate Principal		205	155697	158811	161987	166987
Dean of Students		190	137745	140500	143311	148311
Learning Coordinator		190	137745	140500	143311	148311
Director of Expanded Learning Programs		220	171647	175079	178581	183581
Director of Student Programs		220	171647	175079	178581	183581
Director of Student Services		220	171647	175079	178581	183581
Director Special Education		220	171647	175079	178581	183581
Coordinator		200	144995	147895	150853	155853
Program Specialist		190	137745	140500	143311	148311
Director of Human Resources		225	175547	179058	182639	187639

⁽a) Elementary and Middle School with more than 21 regular/SDC classrooms get and additional 1%

⁽b) Column D Placement Occurs when the Employee Enters their 7th Year in Management at Delhi USD Certificated Management receives \$12,000 toward their health benefit package